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Racing and Gaming Commission

Phone: (785) 296-5800

Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

September

2015

2,557,355.97

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

September
2014

2,712,827.06

Sam Brownback, Governor

Fiscal YTD
2016

8,694,193.82

Fiscal YTD
2015

8,973,545.30

300,787.42 338,152.00 1,020,596.42 1,081,455.50
3,154.58 2,299.65 3,486.22 2,430.42
2,861,297.97 3,053,278.71 9,718,276.46 10,057,431.22

629,485.55

85,838.94

57,225.96

2,088,747.52

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

671,721.32

91,598.36

61,065.57

2,228,893.46

2,138,020.82

291,548.29

194,365.53

7,094,341.82

2,212,634.87

301,722.94

201,148.62

7,341,924.79
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Racing and Gaming Commission
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Fax: (785) 296-0900
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krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

L ottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Sam Brownback, Governor

September
2015

Electronic gaming machines 12,346,792.13

Table games 2,023,565.26

Other # 4,820.84

September
2014

11,709,868.66

2,168,776.00

4,933.40

Fiscal YTD
2016

38,211,710.82

6,682,931.42

5,265.11

Fiscal YTD
2015

37,165,755.12

6,722,114.56

9,900.61

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue 14,375,178.23

13,883,578.06

44,899,907.35

43,897,770.29

State Share 22% (Tier 1)** 3,162,539.21
State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)** -
Local Share 3% 431,255.35
Problem Gambling Share 2% 287,503.56

Casino Share 10,493,880.11

3,054,387.17

416,507.34

277,671.56

10,135,011.98

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

9,877,979.62

1,346,997.22

897,998.15

32,776,932.37

9,657,509.46

1,316,933.11

877,955.41

32,045,372.31
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Eisenhower State Office Building
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Racing and Gaming Commission

Don Brownlee, Executive Director Sam Brownback, Governor

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

L ottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

September
2015

9,757,496.35

1,478,240.02

7,737.99

September
2014

9,219,192.67

1,531,936.32

3,990.84

Fiscal YTD
2016

30,984,658.97

4,378,557.27

7,737.99

Fiscal YTD
2015

28,804,791.31

4,781,186.63

3,990.84

11,243,474.36

10,755,119.83

35,370,954.23

33,589,968.78

2,473,564.36

337,304.23

224,869.49

8,207,736.28

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

2,366,126.36

322,653.59

215,102.40

7,851,237.48

7,781,609.93

1,061,128.63

707,419.08

25,820,796.59

7,389,793.13

1,007,699.06

671,799.38

24,520,677.21



	E.1.b. BH - Sep 2015 Revenue Report - Blue
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